
The Complete List of Every Real Housewives (Bravo
TV)

This is the complete list of every cast member from The Real Housewives of Orange County, New
York City, Atlanta, New Jersey, D.C, Beverly Hills, Miami, Potomac, Dallas, and Salt Lake City.

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF ORANGE COUNTY

Kimberly Bryant (season 1) Instagram: none/private

Jo De La Rosa (seasons 1-2) Instagram: jodelarosaa

Vicki Gunvalson (seasons 1-13) Instagram: vickigunvalson

Jeana Keough (seasons 1-5) Instagram: jeana.keough

Lauri Peterson (seasons 1-2) Instagram: lauri_peterson

Tammy Knickerbocker (seasons 2-3) Instagram: tammyknickerbocker.oc

Quinn Fry (season 3) Instagram: quinnfry

Tamra Judge (seasons 3-14) Instagram: tamrajudge

Lynne Curtin (seasons 4-5) Instagram: lynnecurtindesigns_

Gretchen Rossi (seasons 4-8) Instagram: gretchenrossi

Alexis Bellino (seasons 5-8) Instagram: alexis_bellino

Peggy Tanous (season 12) Instagram: ocpeggytanous

Heather Dubrow (seasons 7-11) Instagram: heatherdubrow

Lydia McLaughlin (seasons 6 and 12) Instagram: oclydia

Shannon Storms Beador (seasons 7- present) Instagram: shannonbeador

Lizzie Rovsek (season 9) Instagram: lizzierovsek



Meghan King Edmonds (seasons 10-12) Instagram: meghanking

Kelly Dodd (seasons 11-present) Instagram: kellyddodd

Peggy Sulahian (season 12) Instagram: peggysulahian

Gina Kirschenheiter (seasons 13- present) Instagram: ginakirschenheiter

Emily Simpson (seasons 13- present) Instagram: rhoc_emilysimpson

Braunwyn Windham-Burke (seasons 14- present) Instagram: braunwynwindhamburke

Elizabeth Lyn Vargas (15- present) Instagram: elizabethlynvargas

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF NEW YORK CITY

Luann de Lesseps (seasons 1- present) Instagram: countessluann

Bethenny Frankel (seasons 1- 11) Instagram: bethennyfrankel

Alex McCord (seasons 1- 4) Instagram: mccordalex

Ramona Singer (seasons 1- present) Instagram: ramonasinger

Jill Zarin (seasons 1- 4) Instagram: mrsjillzarin

Kelly Killoren Bensimon (seasons 2- 4) Instagram: kellybensimon

Sonja Morgan (seasons 3- present) Instagram: sonjatmorgan

Cindy Barshop (season 4) Instagram: cindybarshop

Aviva Drescher (seasons 5 - 6) Instagram: avivadrescher

Carole Radziwill (seasons 5- 10) Instagram: caroleradziwill

Heather Thomson (seasons 5- 7) Instagram: iamheathert

Kristen Taekman (seasons 5- 7) Instagram: kristentaekman

Dorinda Medley (seasons 5- 12) Instagram: dorindamedley

Jules Wainstein (season 8) Instagram: juleswainstein

Tinsley Mortimer (seasons 9- 12) Instagram: tinsleymortimer

Leah McSweeney (seasons 12- present) Instagram: leahmob

Eboni K. Williams (season 13) Instagram: ebonikwilliams

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF ATLANTA

NeNe Leakes (seasons 1- 10) Instagram: neneleakes

DeShawn Snow (season 1) Instagram: deshawnsnow

Shereé Whitfield (seasons 1- 10) Instagram: shereewhitfield

Lisa Wu (seasons 1- 2) Instagram: 1lisawu



Kim Zolciak-Biermann (seasons 1- 5) Instagram: kimzolciakbiermann

Kandi Burruss (seasons 2- present) Instagram: kandi

Cynthia Bailey (seasons 3- present) Instagram: cynthiabailey

Phaedra Parks (seasons 3- 9) Instagram: phaedraparks

Kenya Moore (seasons 5- present) Instagram: thekenyamoore

Porsha Williams (seasons 5- present) Instagram: porsha4real

Claudia Jordan (season 7) Instagram: claudiajordan

Kim Fields (season 8) Instagram: kimfieldsofficial

Shamari DeVoe (season 11) Instagram: shamaridevoe

Eva Marcille (seasons 11 -12) Instagram: evamarcille

Drew Sidora (seasons 13- present) Instagram: drewsidora

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF NEW JERSEY

Teresa Giudice (seasons 1- present) Instagram: teresagiudice

Jacqueline Laurita (seasons 13- 7) Instagram: jaclaurita

Caroline Manzo (seasons 1- 5) Instagram: carolinemanzo

Dina Manzo (seasons 1- 6) Instagram: dina

Danielle Staub (seasons 1- 2) Instagram: daniellestaub

Melissa Gorga (seasons 3- present) Instagram: melissagorga

Kathy Wakile (seasons 3- 5) Instagram: kathywakile

Teresa Aprea (season 6) Instagram: teresaaprea

Amber Marchese (season 6) Instagram: amber_marchese

Nicole Napolitano (season 6) Instagram itanonicolec0b6

Dolores Catania (seasons 7- present) Instagram: dolorescatania

Siggy Flicker (seasons 7- 8) Instagram: siggy.flicker

Margaret Josephs (seasons 8- present) Instagram: therealmargaretjosephs

Jennifer Aydin (seasons 9- present) Instagram: jenniferaydin

Jackie Goldschneider (seasons 9- present) Instagram: jackiegoldschneider

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF D.C.

Mary Amons (season 1) Instagram: maryamons

Lynda Erkiletian (season 1) Instagram: thereallyndadc



Cat Ommanney (season 1) Instagram: catommanney

Michaele Salahi (season 1) Instagram: nealschon *runs her husbands account

Stacie Scott Turner (season 1) Instagram: staciescottdc

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF BEVERLY HILLS

Taylor Armstrong (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: officialtaylorarmstrong

Camille Grammer Meyer (seasons 1- 2) Instagram: therealcamille

Adrienne Maloof (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: adriennemaloof

Kim Richards (seasons 1- 5) Instagram: kimrichards11

Kyle Richards (seasons 1- present) Instagram: kylerichards18

Lisa Vanderpump (seasons 1- 9) Instagram: lisavanderpump

Brandi Glanville (seasons 3- 5) Instagram: brandiglanville

Yolanda Hadid (seasons 3- 6) Instagram: yolanda.hadid

Joyce Giraud (season 4) Instagram: joyce_giraud

Carlton Gebbia (season 4) Instagram: carlton1311

Lisa Rinna (seasons 5- present) Instagram: lisarinna

Eileen Davidson (seasons 5- 7) Instagram: eileendavidsonofficial

Erika Girardi (seasons 6- present) Instagram: theprettymess

Kathryn Edwards (season 6) Instagram: katedwards8

Dorit Kemsley (seasons 7- present) Instagram: doritkemsley

Teddi Mellencamp Arroyave (seasons 8 - present) Instagram: teddimellencamp

Denise Richards (seasons 9- 10) Instagram: deniserichards

Garcelle Beauvais (seasons 10 - present) Instagram: garcelle

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF MIAMI

Lea Black (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: leablackmiami

Adriana de Moura (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: realadrianademoura

Marysol Patton (seasons 1- 2) Instagram: marysolpatton

Alexia Echevarria (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: alexiae_says

Larsa Pippen (season 1) Instagram: larsapippen

Cristy Rice (season 1) Instagram: cristyrice12

Lisa Hochstein (seasons 2- 3) Instagram: lisahochstein



Joanna Krupa (seasons 2- 3) Instagram: joannakrupa

Ana Quinoces (season 2) Instagram: anaqooks

Karent Sierra (season 2) Instagram: karentsierra

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF POTOMAC

Gizelle Bryant (seasons 1- present) Instagram: gizellebryant

Ashley Darby (seasons 1- present) Instagram: ashleyboalchdarby

Robyn Dixon (seasons 1- present) Instagram: robyndixon10

Karen Huger (seasons 1- present) Instagram: officialkarenhuger

Charrisse Jackson-Jordan (seasons 1- 2) Instagram: 1charrisse

Katie Rost (season 1) Instagram: mskatierost

Monique Samuels (seasons 2- 5) Instagram: mrsmoniquesamuels

Candiace Dillard Bassett (seasons 3- present) Instagram: candeegal09

Wendy Osefo (seasons 5- present) Instagram: wendyosefo

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF DALLAS

Cary Deuber (seasons 1- 3) Instagram: carydeuber

Tiffany Hendra (season 1) Instagram: tiffanyhendra

Stephanie Hollman (seasons 1- present) Instagram: stephhollman

LeeAnne Locken (seasons 1- 4) Instagram: leeannelocken

Brandi Redmond (seasons 1- present) Instagram: brandiredmond

D'Andra Simmons (seasons 2- present) Instagram: dandrasimmons

Kameron Westcott (seasons 2- present) Instagram: kameronwestcott

Kary Brittingham (seasons 4- present) Instagram: karybritt

Tiffany Moon (seasons 5- present) Instagram: tiffanymoonmd

THE REAL HOUSEWIVES OF SALT LAKE CITY

Lisa Barlow (seasons 1- present) Instagram: lisabarlow14

Mary Cosby (seasons 1- present) Instagram: mary_m_cosby

Heather Gay (seasons 1- present) Instagram: heathergay

Meredith Marks (seasons 1- present) Instagram: meredithmarks

Whitney Rose (seasons 1- present) Instagram: whitneywildrose
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